Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519415EN   page 1
October 20, 2022 1:04 PM
Top Product Features
• Single-piece, fully luminous smooth frosted lens; ideal for easy wipe-down and cleaning
• Choose from multiple visual therapy lens images, to perfectly match the image to the design intent
• Custom visual therapy lens images available. Work with our factory technical personnel to make your vision become reality

Recessed 1x4/2x2/2x4
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specifications  page 2
• Visual Therapy Lens Selection  page 3
• Product Warranty
Typical Applications
MRI
Example Room BOM: (8) 2x2 Troffers
Description Catalog Number Qty
2x2 Troffer, 2000 Lumens MRI-22ATR-20-L835-OPL 8
Driver for qty. 3 of 2000 Lumen
2x2 Troffer MRI-DRV-CD-UNV-22ATR-20-3 2
Driver for qty. 2 of 2000 Lumen
2x2 Troffer MRI-DRV-CD-UNV-22ATR-20-2 1
3 Channel Electrical Filter MRI-RF3 1
Remote Driver Enclosure MRI-RDE 1
Energy and Performance Data
CCT Multipliers
L835 1.0
L840 1.0
L850 1.07
L935 0.84
L940 0.85
L950 0.91
Fixture Wattage Lumens LPW
1x
4
MRI-14ATR-20-L840-OPL 24 1991 83.0
MRI-14ATR-40-L840-OPL 53.9 3929 72.9
MRI-14ATR-50-L840-OPL 83.4 5459 65.5
2x
2
MRI-22ATR-20-L840-OPL 24.5 2016 82.3
MRI-22ATR-40-L840-OPL 51.3 4034 78.6
MRI-22ATR-60-L840-OPL 89.6 6494 72.5
2x
4
MRI-24ATR-20-L840-OPL 22 2086 94.8
MRI-24ATR-40-L840-OPL 43.6 4041 92.7
MRI-24ATR-70-L840-OPL 85.9 7007 81.6
Visual Therapy Lens
White Opal Diffuse Lens
Product Certification
Product Features